Forma patvirtinta Kauno technologijos universiteto rektoriaus 2020 m. lapkričio 13 d. isakymu Nr. A-564

AUTHOR(S) GUARANTEE CONCERNING THE WORK PRESENTED FOR PUBLICATION

Author #1:	ORCID ID
Author #2:	ORCID ID
Author #3:	ORCID ID
Author #4:	ORCID ID
Author #5:	ORCID ID
Author #6:	ORCID ID
The article titled (hereinafter referred to as 'Wo	ork'):

I, the undersigned Corresponding author (co-author), warrant that I am authorized to represent the Authors and sign this Author(s) Guarantee on their behalf (if the Work has been co-authored by more than one author) and guarantee that the Work presented for publication in the journal **Studies about Languages** / **Kalbų studijos**, **ISSN 1648-2824** (print), **eISSN 2029-7203** (online) (hereinafter referred to as 'Journal') is the original Work and

- it has been written by the Author(s) indicated in the Work;
- the material of the Work has not been published in full or in part before in any other publications;
- the material of the Work has not been and shall not be submitted for publishing to any other publications;
- the Work does not contain statements which do not correspond to reality, nor does it contain any material which may infringe upon the intellectual property rights of another person or legal entity and/or upon the conditions and requirements of sponsors or providers of financial support;
- all the references used in the Work are indicated and, to the extent the Work incorporates text passages, figures, data or other material from works of other authors, the Author(s) has/have obtained all necessary permissions.

The Author(s) assume(s) all responsibility for the Work. The Author(s) own(s) exclusive copyright to the Work.

The Author(s) grant(s) the Journal the exclusive right of the first publication. The Author(s) agree(s) that the Work published in the Journal will be presented under open access conditions under the *Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International* (CC BY 4.0) licence which allows users to reproduce and share the Work as well as derivatives of the Work indicating the authorship of the Work and its initial publication in the Journal.

The Author(s) grant(s) the Editorial Board of the Journal a non-exclusive, royalty-free, irrevocable, sub-licensable, termless and unlimited territorial right (license) for publishing (in electronic and / or printed form) and distribution by all means (including commercial purposes) and authorize(s) the Editorial Board of the Journal to represent the Author(s) when concluding the publishing agreement on the Author's behalf under the terms of the license granted hereinbefore.

The Author(s) may enter into separate additional contractual arrangements for non-exclusive distribution of the Work published in the Journal (e. g., post the Work on an institutional repository or publish the Work in a book) on condition that the initial publication in the Journal is indicated.

The Author(s) assume(s) liability for any breach of this Author(s) Guarantee and undertake(s) to indemnify Kaunas University of Technology and any third parties involved from any damage or expense that may arise in the event of a breach of any of the guarantees set forth hereinbefore.

In the event the Work is not accepted and is not published in the Journal or has been withdrawn by the Author(s) before acceptance in the Journal, this guarantee becomes null and void. The submitted Work is not returned to the Author(s).

Corresponding author:		Date	
corresponding author.	(First / Given Name, Last / Family Name, Signature)	- Bute -	